Dressage Seat Equitation Jr/Yr

(C) Ebner (S),
26 Brianna Warner Pastel de Manzana
71 Sara Wichrowski King Pedro
78 Jessica Brindle-Clark Cycloptic Dilemma

USEF Training Level Test 1 Open
(C) Ebner (S),
154 Kimberly Magaraci Lilac Wine
USEF Training Level Test 2 Open
(C) Ebner (S),
74 Alexis Tozour King Chieca
154 Kimberly Magaraci Lilac Wine

USEF Training Level Test 2 Jr/Yr

(C) Ebner (S),
26 Brianna Warner Pastel de Manzana
71 Sara Wichrowski King Pedro

USEF Training Level Test 2 AA
(C) Ebner (S),
79 Victoria Moricco Isaac
80 Bridget Temme-soifer Secret Aurora
USEF Training Level Test 3 AA
(C) Ebner (S),

22 Alexandra Krossen Don Perignon
80 Bridget Temme-soifer Secret Aurora
79 Victoria Moricco Isaac

USEF Training Level Test 3 Open
(C) Ebner (S),
40 Eliza Banks
97 Alexis Tozour Second Wind
74 Alexis Tozour King Chieca

USEF Training Level Test 3 Jr/Yr

(C) Ebner (S),
26 Brianna Warner Pastel de Manzana
71 Sara Wichrowski King Pedro

USEF First Level Test 1 Open
(C) Ebner (S),

94 George Rickabaugh Amadeus LBD
81 Serena Ceylan Mystical Magic
178 Allison Shiffer Sandstorm

Thursday, June 30, 2016

Canadream Kelbeck Youand

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

JRIYR
JR/YR
JR/IYR

Open

Open
Open

JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR

Open
Open
Open
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7.5
7.3
7.2

1335

185.5
151.0

173.5
170.0

177.5
173.5

160.5
142.0
137.0

167.0
165.0
152.5

143.5
139.0

182.0
182.0
175.0

75.000%
73.000%
72.000%

58.043%

71.346%
58.077%

66.731%
65.385%

68.269%
66.731%

72.955%
64.545%
62.273%

75.909%
75.000%
69.318%

65.227%
63.182%

67.407%
67.407%
64.815%
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90 Lisa Adkisson-Lott Ashiroh

USEF First Level Test 1 Jr/Yr
(C) Ebner (S),

78 Jessica Brindle-Clark
USEF First Level Test 2 AA
(C) Ebner (S),

55 Kathy Thiessen Santonio
USEF First Level Test 2 Open
(C) Ebner (S),

91 Jason Beck

82 Nicole lvins

USEF First Level Test 3 AA

(C) Ebner (S),
22 Alexandra Krossen

Cycloptic Dilemma

Labyrinth Fuego
Grey Goose

Don Perignon
55 Kathy Thiessen Santonio

USEF First Level Test 3 Open
(C) Ebner (S),

97 Alexis Tozour

40 Eliza Banks

81 Serena Ceylan

94 George Rickabaugh

91 Jason Beck

82 Nicole lvins

Second Wind

Canadream Kelbeck Youand
Mystical Magic

Amadeus LBD

Labyrinth Fuego

Grey Goose

USEF First Level Test 3 Jr/Yr
(C) Ebner (S),

78 Jessica Brindle-Clark Cycloptic Dilemma

USEF Second Level Test 1 AA
(C) Ebner (S),

59 Nancy Vine

77 Henry Holbrook

USEF Second Level Test 1 Open
(C) Ebner (S),
178 Allison Shiffer Sandstorm
USEF Third Level Test 1 Open
(C) Ebner (S),
25 Kathryn Mastragostino Bravo

Sable BeeDazzled
Better Than Gold

Thursday, June 30, 2016

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015

Open

JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
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172.5

1545

222.0

211.5
192.5

264.0
205.0

248.5
241.0
219.0
217.0
212.5
207.0

183.5

196.5
191.5

206.0

217.5

63.889%

57.222%

69.375%

66.094%
60.156%

77.647%
60.294%

73.088%
70.882%
64.412%
63.824%
62.500%
60.882%

53.971%

59.545%
58.030%

62.424%

65.909%

o O b WN PP

Page 2 of 4



USEF Third Level Test 1 AA
(C) Ebner (S),
59 Nancy Vine

Sable BeeDazzled

USEF Third Level Test 2 Open

(C) Ebner (S),

73 Chandelle Spargo
USEF Third Level Test 3 AA
(C) Ebner (S),

24 Karin Worm

Schillaci

Lorenzo Il

USEF Third Level Test 3 Open

(C) Ebner (S),
25 Kathryn Mastragostino
73 Chandelle Spargo

Bravo
Schillaci

USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Open

(C) Ebner (S),

27 Stephanie Burgess
Fouth Level Test 3 AA
(C) Ebner (S),

24 Karin Worm
FEI Prix St. George AA
(C) Ebner (S),

92 Tracey Wilson
FEI Prix St. George Open
(C) Ebner (S),

76 Kerri Sowers
FEI Intermediare | Open
(C) Ebner (S),

84 Heather Mason

179 Samantha Hodgson

FEIl Intermediare | AA

(C) Ebner (S),
98 Karin Worm

FEI Intermediare 1l Open
(C) Ebner (S),
180 Samantha Hodgson
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Obelix

Lorenzo Il

Denali

Amigo

Romantico SF
Sure Is Bright

Favore

Beyoon Zela

Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2015

FEI Intermediate | 2015
FEI Intermediate | 2015

FEI Intermediate | 2015

FEI Intermediate Il 2015

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
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203.0

245.5

270.0

253.5
252.5

223.5

283.0

227.5

271.0

316.5
220.5

268.5

236.5

61.515%

62.949%

69.231%

65.000%
64.744%

62.083%

62.889%

59.868%

71.316%

83.289%
58.026%

70.658%

62.237%
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FEI Test of Choice Open Classes Not Listed Elsewhe

(C) Ebner (S),

40 Eliza Banks Canadream Kelbeck Youand FEI YH Final for 5-Year-Olds Open

USDF Musical Freestyle TOC AA

(C) Ebner (S),
22 Alexandra Krossen Don Perignon
83 Erin Scelba-Johnson EMR Arising

FEI MFS TOC AA
(C) Ebner (S),
93 Laurie Mccullough-leibfried Decorus
FEI MFS TOC Open
(C) Ebner (S),
84 Heather Mason Romantico SF
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USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015 Adult Amateur
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015 Open
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2009 Adult Amateur
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2009 Open
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354

225.4
203.7

264.5

340.0

70.800%

75.133%
67.900%

66.125%

85.000%
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