<b>Dressage Seat E</b>	<b>Squitation Jr/Yr</b>
------------------------	-------------------------

(2) = (2)						
(C) Ebner (S),		5 . 5 . 5	15.075			
26 Brianna Warner	Pastel de Manzana	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR		75.000%	1
71 Sara Wichrowski	King Pedro	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	7.3	73.000%	2
78 Jessica Brindle-Clark	Cycloptic Dilemma	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	7.2	72.000%	3
USEF Training Level Test	1 Open					
(C) Ebner (S),						
154 Kimberly Magaraci	Lilac Wine	Training Level, Test 1 2015	Open	133.5	58.043%	1
<b>USEF Training Level Test</b>	2 Open					
(C) Ebner (S),	•					
74 Alexis Tozour	King Chieca	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Open	185.5	71.346%	1
154 Kimberly Magaraci	Lilac Wine	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Open	151.0	58.077%	2
<b>USEF Training Level Test</b>	2 Jr/Yr					
(C) Ebner (S),						
26 Brianna Warner	Pastel de Manzana	Training Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	173.5	66.731%	1
71 Sara Wichrowski	King Pedro	Training Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	170.0	65.385%	2
<b>USEF Training Level Test</b>	2 AA					
(C) Ebner (S),						
79 Victoria Moricco	Isaac	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	177.5	68.269%	1
80 Bridget Temme-soifer	Secret Aurora	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	173.5	66.731%	2
<b>USEF Training Level Test</b>	3 AA					
(C) Ebner (S),						
22 Alexandra Krossen	Don Perignon	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	160.5	72.955%	1
80 Bridget Temme-soifer	Secret Aurora	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	142.0	64.545%	2
79 Victoria Moricco	Isaac	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	137.0	62.273%	3
<b>USEF Training Level Test</b>	3 Open					
(C) Ebner (S),	•					
40 Eliza Banks	Canadream Kelbeck Youand	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Open	167.0	75.909%	1
97 Alexis Tozour	Second Wind	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Open	165.0	75.000%	2
74 Alexis Tozour	King Chieca	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Open	152.5	69.318%	3
<b>USEF Training Level Test</b>	3 Jr/Yr					
(C) Ebner (S),						
26 Brianna Warner	Pastel de Manzana	Training Level, Test 3 2015	JR/YR	143.5	65.227%	1
71 Sara Wichrowski	King Pedro	Training Level, Test 3 2015	JR/YR	139.0	63.182%	2
USEF First Level Test 1 O	pen					
(C) Ebner (S),	•					
94 George Rickabaugh	Amadeus LBD	First Level, Test 1 2015	Open	182.0	67.407%	1
81 Serena Ceylan	Mystical Magic	First Level, Test 1 2015	Open	182.0	67.407%	2
178 Allison Shiffer	Sandstorm	First Level, Test 1 2015	Open	175.0	64.815%	3

90 Lisa Adkisson-Lott	Ashiroh	First Level, Test 1 2015	Open	172.5	63.889%	4
USEF First Level Test 1 Jr/	Yr					
(C) Ebner (S),						
78 Jessica Brindle-Clark	Cycloptic Dilemma	First Level, Test 1 2015	JR/YR	154.5	57.222%	1
<b>USEF First Level Test 2 AA</b>						
(C) Ebner (S),						
55 Kathy Thiessen	Santonio	First Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	222.0	69.375%	1
USEF First Level Test 2 Op	en					
(C) Ebner (S),						
91 Jason Beck	Labyrinth Fuego	First Level, Test 2 2015		211.5	66.094%	1
82 Nicole Ivins	Grey Goose	First Level, Test 2 2015	Open	192.5	60.156%	2
USEF First Level Test 3 AA						
(C) Ebner (S),						
22 Alexandra Krossen	Don Perignon	First Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	264.0	77.647%	1
55 Kathy Thiessen	Santonio	First Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	205.0	60.294%	2
USEF First Level Test 3 Op	en					
(C) Ebner (S),						
97 Alexis Tozour	Second Wind	First Level, Test 3 2015	Open	248.5	73.088%	1
40 Eliza Banks	Canadream Kelbeck Youand	First Level, Test 3 2015	Open	241.0	70.882%	2
81 Serena Ceylan	Mystical Magic	First Level, Test 3 2015	Open	219.0	64.412%	3
94 George Rickabaugh	Amadeus LBD	First Level, Test 3 2015	Open	217.0	63.824%	4
91 Jason Beck	Labyrinth Fuego	First Level, Test 3 2015		212.5	62.500%	5
82 Nicole Ivins	Grey Goose	First Level, Test 3 2015	Open	207.0	60.882%	6
USEF First Level Test 3 Jr/	Yr					
(C) Ebner (S),						
78 Jessica Brindle-Clark	Cycloptic Dilemma	First Level, Test 3 2015	JR/YR	183.5	53.971%	1
<b>USEF Second Level Test 1</b>	AA					
(C) Ebner (S),						
59 Nancy Vine	Sable BeeDazzled	Second Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	196.5	59.545%	1
77 Henry Holbrook	Better Than Gold	Second Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	191.5	58.030%	2
<b>USEF Second Level Test 1</b>	Open					
(C) Ebner (S),	•					
178 Allison Shiffer	Sandstorm	Second Level, Test 1 2015	Open	206.0	62.424%	1
USEF Third Level Test 1 Op	oen					
(C) Ebner (S),	<del></del>					
25 Kathryn Mastragostino	Bravo	Third Level, Test 1 2015	Open	217.5	65.909%	1
, ,		•	•			

USEF	Third	Level	Test 1	1 AA

(C) Ebner (S),	1					
59 Nancy Vine	Sable BeeDazzled	Third Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	203.0	61.515%	1
<b>USEF Third Level Test 2 Op</b>	en					
(C) Ebner (S),						
73 Chandelle Spargo	Schillaci	Third Level, Test 2 2015	Open	245.5	62.949%	1
<b>USEF Third Level Test 3 AA</b>	1					
(C) Ebner (S),	L III	Third Level Test 0 0045	A -l11 A 1	070.0	00.0040/	
24 Karin Worm	Lorenzo III	Third Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	270.0	69.231%	1
USEF Third Level Test 3 Op	en					
(C) Ebner (S), 25 Kathryn Mastragostino	Bravo	Third Level, Test 3 2015	Open	253.5	65.000%	1
73 Chandelle Spargo	Schillaci	Third Level, Test 3 2015	Open	252.5	64.744%	2
USEF Fourth Level Test 2 O	)pen					
(C) Ebner (S),	•					
27 Stephanie Burgess	Obelix	Fourth Level, Test 2 2015	Open	223.5	62.083%	1
Fouth Level Test 3 AA						
(C) Ebner (S),						
24 Karin Worm	Lorenzo III	Fourth Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	283.0	62.889%	1
FEI Prix St. George AA						
(C) Ebner (S), 92 Tracey Wilson	Denali	FEI Prix St. Georges 2015	Adult Amateur	227.5	59.868%	1
ŕ	Denaii	PET PIIX St. Georges 2013	Addit Amateur	221.5	39.000 /6	'
FEI Prix St. George Open (C) Ebner (S),						
76 Kerri Sowers	Amigo	FEI Prix St. Georges 2015	Open	271.0	71.316%	1
FEI Intermediare I Open	· ·	Ü	·			
(C) Ebner (S),						
84 Heather Mason	Romantico SF	FEI Intermediate I 2015	Open	316.5	83.289%	1
179 Samantha Hodgson	Sure Is Bright	FEI Intermediate I 2015	Open	220.5	58.026%	2
FEI Intermediare I AA						
(C) Ebner (S),	_					
98 Karin Worm	Favore	FEI Intermediate I 2015	Adult Amateur	268.5	70.658%	1
FEI Intermediare II Open						
(C) Ebner (S), 180 Samantha Hodgson	Beyoon Zela	FEI Intermediate II 2015	Open	236 5	62.237%	1
100 Samanina Hougson	Deyouti Zela	1 ET ITTETITIEUTALE II 2013	Ореп	230.3	02.231 /0	'

## **FEI Test of Choice Open Classes Not Listed Elsewhe**

(C) Ebner (S), 40 Eliza Banks	Canadream Kelbeck Youand	FEI YH Final for 5-Year-Olds	Open	35.4	70.800%	1
<b>USDF Musical Freestyle TO</b>	C AA					
(C) Ebner (S),						
22 Alexandra Krossen	Don Perignon	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015	Adult Amateur	225.4	75.133%	1
83 Erin Scelba-Johnson	EMR Arising	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015	Open	203.7	67.900%	2
FEI MFS TOC AA (C) Ebner (S),						
93 Laurie Mccullough-leibfried	Decorus	FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009	Adult Amateur	264.5	66.125%	1
FEI MFS TOC Open (C) Ebner (S),						
84 Heather Mason	Romantico SF	FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009	Open	340.0	85.000%	1